
2019 Mia Youth Book Tour Guide Schedule 
 
Please enter your name on your desired tour dates. All changes save automatically.  There’s no 
additional button to push! 
We ask that you sign-up for no more than 4 tours per month.  
If both Guide 1 and Guide 2 spaces are open, please put your name as Guide 1.  
This year we will only plan on one guide to lead a tour at each assigned time slot.  There are 
two spaces under each time.  Guide 1 is the guide assigned to the particular time.  If you sign 
up as Guide 2, you agree to be available as a substitute for Guide 1, if necessary.  GUIDE 1 
MUST NOTIFY GUIDE 2 THREE DAYS PRIOR TO THE SCHEDULED DATE IF THEY WILL 
NEED TO CANCEL AND ASK GUIDE 2 TO STEP UP.  After this time, Guide 2 may understand 
that they will not be needed, and the procedure outlined below comes into play. 
If you need a sub, please e-mail your request to our group of YBT guides, not the tour office. 
Inform the tour office of any changes made regarding tour assignments. 
.  
 
This is our initial means of creating this summer’s YBT guide schedule. In early May this site will 
close.  These arrangements, plus any changes, will then be made and confirmed through the 
tour office. 
 
June: Crenshaw 
 
Wed June 5  Guide 1:  

 Guide 2:  
 
Friday June 7 Guide 1:  

Guide 2:  
 
Wed. June 12 Guide 1: Marcia Stemwedel  
                               Guide 2:  
 
Friday June 14 Guide 1: Chris Vickery 

Guide 2:  
 
Wed June 19           Guide 1: Chris Vickery 

Guide 2: 
 
Friday June 21 Guide 1:  

Guide 2: Chris Vickery 
 
Wed. June 26 Guide 1:  

Guide 2:  
 



Friday, June28 Guide 1:  
Guide 2:  

 
 
July: The Girl Who Drank the Moon 
 
Wed. July 3 Guide 1: 
                                Guide 2: 
 
 
Friday July 5          Guide 1: 

          Guide 2:  
 
Wed. July 10           Guide 1:  

          Guide 2:  
 
Friday July 12 Guide 1:  

Guide 2:  
 
Wed. July 17 Guide 1:  

Guide 2:  
 
Friday July 19 Guide 1:  

Guide 2:  
 
Wed.  July 24 Guide 1:  

Guide 2:  
 
Friday July 26 Guide 1:  

Guide 2:  
  
Wed. July 31           Guide 1: 
                                 Guide 2: 
 
 
August: The War That Saved My Life 
 
Friday August 2       Guide 1: 
                                Guide 2: 
 
Wed. August 7 Guide 1:  Chris Vickery 

Guide 2:  
 



Friday August 9 Guide 1:  
Guide 2:  

 
Wed. August 14 Guide 1:  Chris Vickery 

Guide 2:  
 
Friday August 16 Guide 1:  

Guide 2: Chris Vickery 
 
Wed. August 21 Guide 1:  

Guide 2: 
 
Friday August 23 Guide 1:  Chris Vickery 

Guide 2:  
 
Wed.  August 28 Guide 1:  

Guide 2:  
 
Friday August 30 Guide 1:  

Guide 2:  
 
 
Schedule concerns or questions?  Contact Kate Helms, ... 
 


